INGREDIENTS: Rapeseed Oil (77.5%), Free
Range Pasteurised Egg Yolk, Water, Apple
Vinegar, Spices (Mustard), Salt, Concentrated

Lemon Juice, White Vinegar.

ALLERGY ADVICE: Allergens shown in bold.

ENERGY (k) 3040
ENERGY (kcal ) 739
FAT 81.0g
of which saturates 7.98
CARBOHYDRATE 0.4g
of which sugars 0.1g
PROTEIN 1.9g
SALT 0.668

BEST BEFORE END: See lid for details.
ONCE OPEN: Pop me in the fridge & use within a month.

stir before use.

DROP US A LINE: @doctor_wills whatsup@dr-wills.com
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